
Lake Limerick BOD & Committee Email 
Addresses 

 

Tamra Ingwaldson 

President@lakelimerick.net 

 

Mike Berni 

VicePresident@lakelimerick.net  

 

Esther Springer-Johannesen 

Treasurer@lakelimerick.net 

 

Pat Paradise 

Secretary@lakelimerick.net 

 

 

John Ingemi 

Director1@lakelimerick.net 

 

Dean Dyson 

Director2@lakelimerick.net 

 

Mandy Paradise 

Director3@lakelimerick.net 
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Mitch Robinson 

Director4@lakelimerick.net 

 

Stevan Saylor 

Director5@lakelimerick.net 

 

Sharon Hamilton 

Arch@lakelimerick.net 

 

John Ingemi 

Llccbylaws_declarations@lakelimerick.net 

 

Brian Smith 

Compliance@lakelimerick.net 

 

Suen Klemp 

hearings@lakelimerick.net 

 

 

Vern Duggan 

GreensComm@lakelimerick.net 

 

 

Paul Wagner 

Inn@lakelimerick.net 
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Ted Lovgren 

LakeDam@lakelimerick.net 

 

 

Kelly Evans 

WaterChair@lakelimerick.net 

 

 

Sue Hearron 

WaterTreasurer@lakelimerick.net 

 

 

Anne Moen 

WaterSecretary@lakelimerick.net 
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